TRIAL

START
7:23 AM
7:32 AM
7:35 AM
7:39 AM
7:45 AM
7:49 AM
7:52 AM
7:56 AM
7:59 AM
8:05 AM
8:08 AM
8:12 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:35 AM
8:59 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM

NAME
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL BOX

Trial Results For 28 July 2025

S1

S1

S1

S1

SECTIONALS

:2.03S2:428RH:14.12

RH:14.18

RH:14.29

RH: 14.08
:1.87S2:148 RH : 16.96

RH:14.10

RH:14.34

RH: 14.37

RH:14.10
:1.89S2:423 RH: 1448

RH:14.38

RH: 14.55

RH : 14.07

RH: 14.28
:1.98S2:426 RH: 14.25

RH:14.28

RH:14.30

RH:15.23

RH :14.98

S1:4.59 RH : 14.65

:1.97S2:433RH: 14.62

WIND
- CROSS TAIL
- CROSS HEAD
- CROSS
- CROSS
2.9 KM/H HEAD
- HEAD
0.7 KM/H CROSS HEAD
1.4 KM/H CROSS TAIL
1.1 KM/H HEAD
0.7 KM/H CROSS HEAD
4.0 KM/H HEAD
2.9 KM/H CROSS
1.1 KM/H HEAD
2.2 KM/H CROSS
6.5 KM/H CROSS HEAD
1.4 KM/H HEAD
1.4 KM/H CROSS HEAD
2.9 KM/H CROSS TAIL
2.2 KM/H CROSS HEAD
1.1 KM/H CROSS HEAD
1.1 KM/H CROSS HEAD

28/07/2025

TIME
20.43
14.18
14.29
14.08
20.31
14.10
14.34
14.37
14.10
20.60
14.38
14.55
14.07
14.28
20.49
14.28
14.30
15.23
14.98
19.24
20.92




